4-66 5965-5940E
H
Hewlett-Packard SmartWand
Bar Code Reader
Technical Data
Features
• Automatically Decodes 9 Bar
Code Symbologies

        VIL                         0.8 V @  1 µA
4-70
Ordering Information
LED
Part Number  Housing    Resolution Wavelength
HBSW-8000* Polycarbonate Low – 655 nm
HBSW-8100* Metal 0.33 mm (0.013 in)
HBSW-8200 Polycarbonate Medium – 655 nm
HBSW-8300 Metal 0.19 mm (0.0075 in)
HBSW-8400* Polycarbonate High – 820 nm
HBSW-8500* Metal 0.13 mm (0.005 in)
* Low and High Resolution SmartWand Readers are built to order devices.
Warranty and Service
The Hewlett-Packard SmartWand
Bar Code Reader is warranted for
a period of one year from date of
purchase covering defects in
material and workmanship.
Hewlett-Packard will repair or, at
its option, replace products that
prove to be defective in material
or workmanship under proper use
during the warranty period.
HEWLETT-PACKARD MAKES NO
WARRANTY OF ANY KIND WITH
REGARD TO THIS MATERIAL,
INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED
TO, THE IMPLIED WARRANTIES
OF MERCHANTABILITY AND
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.SmartWand Kits
HBSW-8205 - Polycarbonate SmartWand Kit
Includes: HBSW-8200 General Purpose Reader
HBSW-8997 User’s Manual
HBCS-2998 Black Wand Holder
HBSW-8305 - Metal SmartWand Kit
Includes: HBSW-8300 General Purpose Reader
HBSW-8997 User’s Manual
HBCS-2998 Black Wand Holder
SmartWand Accessory Part Numbers
HBSW-8997 User’s Manual
HBCS-2998 Wand Holder (black polycarbonate )
HBSW-8991 Replacement Polycarbonate Case with LED Window
 and Tip
HBCS-4999 Replacement Tip for Metal Case
HBCS-A990 Plastic Case Replacement Tool